Date Recorded

July 8, 1960

July 8, 1960

July 9, 1960

July 9, 1960

May 19, 1961 (Live)
May 19, 1961 (Live)
May 19, 1961 (Live)
May 20, 1961 (Live)
May 20, 1961 (Live)
July 13, 1962

July 13, 1962

July 14, 1962

July 14, 1962

May 7, 1963

May 7, 1963

May 8, 1963

May 8, 1963

May 8, 1963
October 31, 1963
October 31, 1963
January 28, 1964
January 28, 1964
June 6, 1964 (Live)
October 26, 1964
October 26, 1964
October 26, 1964
October 1, 1965
October 1, 1965
October 1, 1965
October 22, 1965
October 22, 1965
November 2, 1966
November 2, 1966
November 2, 1966
November 23, 1966
November 23, 1966
November 23, 1966
February 23, 1968
February 23, 1968
February 23, 1968

Table of Contents

Title

Where You At?

Strollin”

Horace-Scope

Me and My Baby

Doin' the Thing

Filthy McNasty

It Ain't S'posed to Be Like That
The Gringo

Kiss Me Right

The Tokyo Blues

Sayonara Blues

Ah! So

Too Much Sake

Silver's Serenade

Nineteen Bars

Sweet Sweetie Dee

The Dragon Lady

Let's Get to the Nitty Gritty
Calcutta Cutie

Lonely Woman

Sighin' and Cryin'

Silver Treads Among My Soul
Skinney Minnie

Song for My Father

The Natives Are Restless Tonight

Que Pasa

Pretty Eyes

The African Queen

The Cape Verdean Blues
Nutville

Bonita

Mexican Hip Dance

The Jody Grind

Dimples

Mary Lou

Blue Silver

Grease Peace

Serenade to a Soul Sister
Psychedelic Sally

Rain Dance

Page

64
59
22
36
14
18
24
21
31
62
51

63
56
39
60
16
32
10
33
54
55
57
58
38
43
44

42

35
26
12
34

20
52
46
48



Date Recorded

March 29, 1968
March 29, 1968
March 29, 1968
January 10, 1969
January 10, 1969
January 17, 1969
January 17, 1969
January 17, 1969
January 17, 1969

Table of Contents
Title

Kindred Spirits

Jungle Juice

Next Time I Fall in Love
The Risin’ Sun

You Gotta Take a Little Love
Brain Wave

The Belly Dancer

Down and Out

It's Time

Page

30
28
40
48
66

15
25



