Table of Contents

Date Recorded	<u>Title</u>	<u>Page</u>
July 8, 1960	Where You At? Strollin'	64 59
July 8, 1960		22
July 9, 1960 July 9, 1960	Horace-Scope Me and My Baby	36
May 19, 1961 (Live)	Doin' the Thing	14
May 19, 1961 (Live)	Filthy McNasty	18
May 19, 1961 (Live)	It Ain't S'posed to Be Like That	24
May 20, 1961 (Live)	The Gringo	21
May 20, 1961 (Live)	Kiss Me Right	31
July 13, 1962	The Tokyo Blues	62
July 13, 1962	Sayonara Blues	51
July 14, 1962	Ah! So	2
July 14, 1962	Too Much Sake	63
May 7, 1963	Silver's Serenade	56
May 7, 1963	Nineteen Bars	39
May 8, 1963	Sweet Sweetie Dee	60
May 8, 1963	The Dragon Lady	16
May 8, 1963	Let's Get to the Nitty Gritty	32
October 31, 1963	Calcutta Cutie	10
October 31, 1963	Lonely Woman	33
January 28, 1964	Sighin' and Cryin'	54
January 28, 1964	Silver Treads Among My Soul	55
June 6, 1964 (Live)	Skinney Minnie	57
October 26, 1964	Song for My Father	58
October 26, 1964	The Natives Are Restless Tonight	38
October 26, 1964	Que Pasa	43
October 1, 1965	Pretty Eyes	44
October 1, 1965	The African Queen	1
October 1, 1965	The Cape Verdean Blues	9
October 22, 1965	Nutville	42
October 22, 1965	Bonita	6
November 2, 1966	Mexican Hip Dance	35
November 2, 1966	The Jody Grind	26
November 2, 1966	Dimples	12
November 23, 1966	Mary Lou	34
November 23, 1966	Blue Silver	5 20
November 23, 1966 February 23, 1968	Grease Peace	20 52
February 23, 1968	Serenade to a Soul Sister Psychedelic Sally	52 46
February 23, 1968	Rain Dance	46 48
1 Culualy 23, 1300	Nain Dance	40

Table of Contents

<u>Date Recorded</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Page</u>
March 29, 1968	Kindred Spirits	30
March 29, 1968	Jungle Juice	28
March 29, 1968	Next Time I Fall in Love	40
January 10, 1969	The Risin' Sun	48
January 10, 1969	You Gotta Take a Little Love	66
January 17, 1969	Brain Wave	8
January 17, 1969	The Belly Dancer	4
January 17, 1969	Down and Out	15
January 17, 1969	It's Time	25